04-3
0
4
www.aaeon.com Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
U
ltra Slim
 Fanless B
O

Power Adapter
•	BOXER-6404
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU RAM LAN Display USB 3.2 Gen 1 USB 2.0 RS-232 Storage Expansion Power Operating Temp.
BOXER-6404-A1-1210 Intel® J1900 — 4 HDMI x 2 1 2 1 CFast™ Mini-Card x 1 (USB Interface) 12V - 24V DC in -30 ~ 65°C with 0.5 m/s airflow
BOXER-6404-A2-1210 Intel® J1900 — 2 HDMI x 1 1 2 1 CFast™ Mini-Card x 1 (USB Interface) 12V - 24V DC in -30 ~ 65°C with 0.5 m/s airflow
BOXER-6404-A3-1210 Intel® N2807 — 4 HDMI x 2 1 2 1 CFast™ Mini-Card x 1 (USB Interface) 12V - 24V DC in -30 ~ 65°C with 0.5 m/s airflow
BOXER-6404-A4-1210 Intel® N2807 — 2 HDMI x 1 1 2 1 CFast™ Mini-Card x 1 (USB Interface) 12V - 24V DC in -30 ~ 65°C with 0.5 m/s airflow